

State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0953/1 ISR:cmh:kjf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 315

November 4, 1999 – Offered by Representative Schneider.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 6: delete "not".
3	2. Page 2, line 13: delete "not".
4	3. Page 2, line 18: delete lines 18 to 20.
5	4. Page 2, line 24: delete that line and substitute "person, unless the person
6	has made a designation under sub. (2) or (3) or except as provided in sub.".
7	5. Page 3, line 1: delete the material beginning with "who" and ending with
8	"(3)" on line 2.
9	6. Page 4, line 2: delete "who" and substitute "unless the person".
10	7. Page 4, line 17: delete "who" and substitute " who <u>unless that person</u> ".

1999 – 2000 Legislature – 2 –

8. Page 4, line 23: delete "designated for nondisclosure under s." and
substitute " designated for nondisclosure under s. ".
9. Page 4, line 24: delete " <u>85.103 (2) or (3)</u> ".
10. Page 5, line 4: delete "designated for" and substitute " designated for ".
11. Page 5, line 5: delete that line and substitute " nondisclosure under s.
341.08 (1m) or 342.06 (1) (i) for vehicle recalls.".
12. Page 5, line 9: after "has" insert " <u>not</u> ".
13. Page 6, line 2: delete "who" and substitute " who <u>unless that person</u> ".
14. Page 6, line 13: after "has" insert " <u>not</u> ".
15. Page 6, line 18: delete "who" and substitute " who <u>unless that person</u> ".
16. Page 7, line 4: after "has" insert " <u>not</u> ".
(END)